konzertN.de

Wintermelodei 2021
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 21.03.2022, 00:37 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

von

22:30
21:00
19:45
18:30
17:15
16:00
14:45

13:30

Absagen

Bands

bis

23:30

22:00

20:30

19:15

18:00

16:45

15:30

14:15

Abgesagt! Hetrtnar(BE)

Abgesagt! Waldgefttster{BE)

Bands

White Ward (UA)

Eis (DE)
Hemelbestormer (BE)
Sun Worship (DE)
Groza (DE)

Halphas (DE)
Wandar (DE)

Abgesagt! fetenwache(BE)
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